
Silverwing SC: 2020 Sprint Series Overall - Helms.
Sailed: 5 20

Helms No Sailing - Windy Count: 5

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 David Mason A 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 17 Yes 5.00

2 Tim Lewis A 2 4 1 3 2 4 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 3 2 15 Yes 5.00

3 Roger Bennett A 3 1 4 1 4 2 3 1 1 4 10 Yes 6.00

4 Scott Buckley A 4 6 1 1 3 9 8 7 8 3 9 7 5 5 6 15 Yes 12.00

5 Kevin Hastings A 7 6 6 7 5 2 4 4 2 1 10 Yes 13.00

6 Pete Jackson A 3 2 3 4 4 5 Yes 16.00

7 Paul Playle A 4 2 3 4 3 5 Yes 16.00

8 Pete Roberts A 3 7 4 5 9 3 4 3 6 5 10 Yes 17.00

9 Roly Lewitt B 5 5 2 5 2 5 Yes 19.00

10 Chris Nokes A 6 7 8 6 7 5 10 4 5 4 5 6 9 4 14 Yes 22.00

11 Harvey Oborn B RO RO RO RO RO 6 3 6 3 7 16 12 8 14 11 15 Yes 25.00

12 Ken Baker B 11 6 5 9 7 6 6 7 4 9 10 Yes 27.00

13 Mark Savill B 8 9 8 10 10 7 5 6 6 9 Yes 32.00

14 Harry Lemon A 5 11 7 6 7 5 Yes 36.00

15 Stuart Oborn C RO RO RO RO RO 7 10 7 8 5 17 17 18 13 Yes 37.00

16 Paul Deane B 8 9 9 6 6 12 8 12 11 12 10 Yes 37.00

17 Dave Ackroyd A 10 4 6 10 8 5 Yes 38.00

18 Chris Lunnen-Kay C 8 8 8 7 8 5 Yes 39.00

19 Eric Wade B 7 11 9 7 7 5 Yes 41.00

20 Phil Bergquist B RO RO RO RO RO 8 9 13 8 11 10 Yes 44.60

21 Robert Hopkins C 8 8 9 15 16 15 12 10 11 10 11 11 Yes 45.00

22 Harrison Field C 6 11 11 7 12 5 Yes 47.00

23 Ray Kirkham B 5 10 18 5 14 5 Yes 52.00

24 Anthea Wright B 13 15 14 11 14 14 15 8 10 10 10 Yes 52.00

25 Lesley Sarjantson C 14 14 12 12 13 10 17 10 12 8 10 Yes 52.00

26 Ray Petty C RO RO RO RO RO 12 13 13 16 9 Yes 65.00

27 Sam Mason C 15 13 16 14 13 5 Yes 71.00

28 Sue Taylor A 3 1 1 3 4 No 42.00

29 Paul Engelmann A 5 5 5 3 No 83.00

30 Ben Claiden C 17 18 15 13 4 No 97.00

31 Scott Russel C 16 19 17 15 4 No 101.00

32 Elaine Gildon C 13 12 14 3 No 107.00

33 Martin Weston B 16 1 No 152.00

SCROLL DOWN FOR CREWS RESULTS
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Silverwing SC: 2020 Sprint Series Overall - Crews.
Sailed: 5 20

Crews No Sailing - Windy Count: 5

No Qualify Score

Crews 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Katie Engelmann 5 5 5 3 2 3 4 4 8 Yes 16.00

2 Tom Nokes 7 5 10 4 5 4 5 6 9 4 10 Yes 22.00

3 Helen Evans 11 6 5 9 7 6 6 7 4 9 10 Yes 27.00

4 Lesley Sarjantson 7 10 7 8 5 5 Yes 37.00

5 Helen Pridmore 8 8 8 7 8 5 Yes 39.00

6 Sheron Bennett 5 10 14 5 14 5 Yes 48.00

7 Leanne Bayliss 13 15 18 11 14 14 15 8 10 10 10 Yes 52.00

8 Laura Nokes 6 7 8 6 4 No 61.00

9 Sam Mason 1 1 2 No 104.00

10 Mike Webb 16 1 No 152.00

SCROLL DOWN FOR INDIVIDUAL RACE ANALYSIS
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SPRINT SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

Sunday 11th October

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 2 00:23:04 00:20:09

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 2 00:23:30 00:20:31

3 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 2 00:24:13 00:22:01

4 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 2 00:25:09 00:22:25

5 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1122 2 00:25:33 00:22:46

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:27:52 00:23:13

7 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 2 00:28:07 00:23:14

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 2 00:25:06 00:23:18

9 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 2 00:27:37 00:25:06

10 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 2 00:29:02 00:25:21

11 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 2 00:29:30 00:25:46

12 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 2 00:28:37 00:26:01

13 BA3 Elaine Gildon LASER 1100 2 00:29:40 00:26:58

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 2 00:30:17 00:27:26

15 46731 Sam Mason TOPPER 1365 1 00:22:00 00:32:14

16 BA2 Scott Russel LASER 1100 1 00:20:01 00:36:24

17 4537 Ben Claiden SOLO 1145 1 00:28:45 00:50:13

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:10:48 00:09:26

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:10:54 00:09:31

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 1 00:11:00 00:09:36

4 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:10:50 00:09:51

5 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:11:38 00:10:22

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:12:33 00:10:28

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:11:38 00:10:35

8 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:12:05 00:10:59

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:12:10 00:11:18

10 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:13:02 00:11:23

11 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 1 00:13:55 00:11:30

12 BA3 Elaine Gildon LASER 1100 1 00:12:44 00:11:35

13 46731 Sam Mason TOPPER 1365 1 00:16:00 00:11:43

14 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:13:15 00:11:49

15 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:13:05 00:11:51

16 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 942 1 00:11:12 00:11:53

17 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:14:08 00:12:21

18 4537 Ben Claiden SOLO 1145 1 00:14:45 00:12:53

19 BA2 Scott Russel LASER 1100 1 00:15:00 00:13:38

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 1 00:11:01 00:09:37

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:11:38 00:10:10

3 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:11:15 00:10:14

4 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:11:46 00:10:17

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:11:58 00:10:53

6 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:12:15 00:10:55

7 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:13:25 00:11:11

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:12:21 00:11:11

9 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 1 00:13:50 00:11:26

10 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:13:17 00:11:36

11 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:13:30 00:11:47

12 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:13:03 00:11:52

13 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:13:43 00:12:44

14 BA3 Elaine Gildon LASER 1100 1 00:14:01 00:12:45

15 4537 Ben Claiden SOLO 1145 1 00:14:52 00:12:59

16 46731 Sam Mason TOPPER 1365 1 00:20:00 00:14:39

17 BA2 Scott Russel LASER 1100 1 00:20:00 00:18:11

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 1 00:09:48 00:08:34

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:09:56 00:08:41



3 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:09:57 00:08:41

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:11:04 00:09:13

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:10:28 00:09:31

6 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:10:29 00:09:32

7 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 1 00:11:45 00:09:43

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:10:45 00:09:59

9 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:11:16 00:10:02

10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:11:31 00:10:26

11 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:11:56 00:10:51

12 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:13:37 00:11:54

13 4537 Ben Claiden SOLO 1145 1 00:14:45 00:12:53

14 46731 Sam Mason TOPPER 1365 1 00:18:00 00:13:11

15 BA2 Scott Russel LASER 1100 1 00:14:59 00:13:37

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:11:32 00:10:04

2 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:11:35 00:10:07

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 1 00:12:22 00:10:48

4 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:12:38 00:11:16

5 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:12:31 00:11:23

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:13:04 00:11:53

7 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 1 00:15:57 00:13:11

8 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:15:42 00:13:43

9 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:16:42 00:13:55

10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:15:44 00:14:15

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:15:36 00:14:29

12 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:16:03 00:14:35

13 46731 Sam Mason TOPPER 1365 1 00:20:08 00:14:45

Sunday 13th September

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:09:13 00:08:03

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 1 00:09:35 00:08:22

3 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:10:07 00:09:12

4 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:10:49 00:09:27

5 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:11:49 00:10:32

6 89 Harrison Field MEGABYTE 1076 1 00:12:20 00:11:28

7 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:14:24 00:12:50

8 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:14:16 00:12:58

9 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:14:20 00:13:02

10 5727 David Ackroyd SOLO 1145 1 00:14:56 00:13:03

11 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:15:45 00:13:08

12 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1145 1 00:15:11 00:13:16

13 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:14:49 00:13:25

14 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:15:33 00:13:35

15 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:15:39 00:13:40

16 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1100 1 00:15:16 00:13:53

17 1365 Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:15:23 00:14:38

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:10:46 00:09:24

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:10:55 00:09:32

3 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 1 00:11:02 00:09:38

4 5727 David Ackroyd SOLO 1145 1 00:12:00 00:10:29

5 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:12:06 00:10:47

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:13:13 00:11:01

7 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:12:07 00:11:01

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:12:15 00:11:08

9 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:12:28 00:11:20

10 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:12:46 00:11:23

11 89 Harrison Field MEGABYTE 1076 1 00:12:29 00:11:36

12 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1100 1 00:12:50 00:11:40

13 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1145 1 00:13:30 00:11:47

14 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:14:02 00:12:15

15 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:14:07 00:12:47

16 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:14:54 00:13:01

17 1365 Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:14:57 00:14:13



R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 1 00:10:37 00:09:16

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:10:44 00:09:22

3 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:11:04 00:09:40

4 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:10:57 00:09:57

5 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:13:16 00:11:03

6 5727 David Ackroyd SOLO 1145 1 00:13:08 00:11:28

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:12:39 00:11:30

8 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1100 1 00:12:49 00:11:39

9 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:12:51 00:11:41

10 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:13:18 00:11:51

11 89 Harrison Field MEGABYTE 1076 1 00:13:04 00:12:09

12 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:14:01 00:12:14

13 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1145 1 00:14:03 00:12:16

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:15:29 00:14:01

15 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:16:22 00:14:18

18 1365 Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 RET

18 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1122 RET

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 1 00:08:05 00:07:04

2 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:08:17 00:07:14

3 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:09:26 00:08:14

4 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:09:24 00:08:23

5 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:09:31 00:08:39

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:10:13 00:09:17

7 89 Harrison Field MEGABYTE 1076 1 00:10:19 00:09:35

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:10:38 00:09:40

9 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:11:40 00:09:43

10 5727 David Ackroyd SOLO 1145 1 00:11:13 00:09:48

11 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:11:02 00:10:00

12 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:11:33 00:10:05

12 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:11:33 00:10:05

14 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1100 1 00:11:06 00:10:05

16 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1145 RET

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 1 00:10:18 00:09:00

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 1 00:11:06 00:09:42

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 1 00:10:49 00:09:50

4 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 1 00:11:38 00:10:10

5 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 1 00:11:29 00:10:14

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1100 1 00:11:54 00:10:49

7 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:13:06 00:10:55

8 5727 David Ackroyd SOLO 1145 1 00:12:37 00:11:01

9 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 1 00:12:20 00:11:13

10 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 1 00:13:03 00:11:24

11 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1100 1 00:12:35 00:11:26

12 89 Harrison Field MEGABYTE 1076 1 00:12:24 00:11:31

13 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 1 00:13:38 00:11:54

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 1 00:13:26 00:12:10

Sunday 8th March

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 1381 David Mason Sam Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:17:56 00:15:48

2 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:19:06 00:16:39

3 1078 Peter Jackson Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:15:56 00:16:55

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:18:54 00:17:12

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:19:44 00:17:12

6 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:19:58 00:17:26

7 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:19:50 00:18:52

8 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 2 00:25:33 00:27:07

10 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 RET

R2



Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 1381 David Mason Sam Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:22:00 00:19:23

2 1078 Peter Jackson Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:19:34 00:20:46

3 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:23:57 00:20:55

4 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:24:00 00:20:55

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:26:30 00:23:06

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:25:55 00:23:35

7 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:27:11 00:23:42

8 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 2 00:29:49 00:31:39

10 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 RET

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:11:43 00:10:40

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:12:53 00:11:14

3 1078 Peter Jackson Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 1 00:11:05 00:11:46

4 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:13:47 00:12:01

5 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:13:59 00:12:11

6 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:14:00 00:12:14

7 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:14:15 00:13:34

8 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:13:58 00:14:50

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:11:55 00:10:51

2 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:12:38 00:11:01

3 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:12:38 00:11:02

4 1078 Peter Jackson Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 1 00:10:35 00:11:14

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:12:55 00:11:16

6 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:14:44 00:12:51

7 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:12:27 00:13:13

8 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:15:04 00:14:20

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:13:02 00:11:22

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:13:36 00:11:51

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:08 00:11:57

4 1078 Peter Jackson Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 1 00:12:08 00:12:53

5 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:14:42 00:13:59

6 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:16:53 00:14:43

7 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:16:54 00:14:46

8 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:16:20 00:17:20

Sunday 12th January

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:10:03 00:08:46

2 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1147 1 00:10:12 00:08:54

3 5437 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:10:47 00:09:24

4 5180 Paul Playle SOLO 1147 1 00:10:49 00:09:26

5 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:11:06 00:09:41

6 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:11:05 00:09:54

7 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:12:22 00:10:47

8 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:13:05 00:11:24

8 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:13:05 00:11:24

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5437 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:18:22 00:16:01

2 5180 Paul Playle SOLO 1147 2 00:18:23 00:16:02

3 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:18:27 00:16:05

4 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1147 2 00:18:41 00:16:17

5 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:19:12 00:17:09

6 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:20:56 00:18:15

7 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:22:36 00:20:12

8 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:14:13 00:24:47

9 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 13:15:00 23:06:13

11 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 RET



R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1147 2 00:19:24 00:16:55

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:19:28 00:16:58

3 5180 Paul Playle SOLO 1147 2 00:19:38 00:17:07

4 5437 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:20:45 00:18:05

5 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:20:43 00:18:31

6 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:21:17 00:18:33

7 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 2 00:21:24 00:18:39

8 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:15:23 00:26:49

10 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 RET

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5437 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:09:56 00:08:40

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:10:01 00:08:44

3 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1147 1 00:10:32 00:09:11

4 5180 Paul Playle SOLO 1147 1 00:10:39 00:09:17

5 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:44 00:09:36

6 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:11:06 00:09:41

7 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:23 00:09:55

8 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:11:56 00:10:40

10 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 DNF

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:09:36 00:08:22

2 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1147 1 00:09:40 00:08:26

3 5180 Paul Playle SOLO 1147 1 00:09:45 00:08:30

4 5437 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:09:51 00:08:35

5 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:15 00:08:56

6 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:04 00:09:00

7 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:10:25 00:09:05


